WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 3INTRODUCTION
INTRODUCTION
I.T.E. is an Italian company established in 1998 from the merge between 2 companies, one
specialized in trading and one in machining activities, both operating in the Oil & Gas field since 1980.
I.T.E. is one of the largest Italian and European manufacturers of valves and fittings for the installation
of industrial instruments, mainly in O&G and Energy sectors, with a huge production of: Needle Valves,
Instrument Manifolds, Ball Valves, Pots & Siphons, Compression Fittings, Check Valves, Forged
Globe Neelde Valves, Adapters/Fittings, Fire Sensors, Sampling Systems, Protection Boxes.

STD. packing: VITON
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 9VR1 CHECK VALVE - ORDERING INFORMATION
HAND VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
VR1 CHECK VALVES - HOW TO ORDER
V R 1 - 0 6 S V 4 N
MODEL
VR1 Check Valve VR1
RATING
03 Series 3.000 PSI
06 Series 6.000 PSI
10 Series 10.000 PSI
MATERIAL
S Aisi 316L F Alloy 400
A A105 G Alloy C276
D Duplex F51 H 6 Mo/F44
E Superduplex F55 I Alloy 625
PACKING (VBV ONLY)
V Viton
CONNECTIONS
4 1/4"
6 3/8"
8 1/2"
12 3/4"
20 M20 x 1,5
THREAD
N NPT
K BSPT R/RC (ISO 7)
I BSPP GAS (ISO 1179)
R BSPP GAS (EN 837-1) - Gauge connection
M Metric (similar EN 837-1)
Attention - Above guideline show s all possible product conf iguration. Tailor-made solutions
must be evaluated and approved by ITE technical dept before accepting and processing your
10 | CK CHECK VALVE I.T.E. s.r.l.
CK
CK check valves (Non-Return Valves) are designed for a max. allowable
working pressure of 6.000 psi. The check valve allows flow in one direction
only, closing the position when the flow reverses. in case you do not find
your product solution please do not hesitate to contact us. CK check
valves are available with a lot of options. We are showing on this page just
the standard types.
CK1 - FEMALExFEMALE THREAD
CK3 - MALExMALE THREAD
CK5 - FEMALExFEMALE - THREADxTUBE OD
CK2 - MALExFEMALE THREAD
CK4 - MALExFEMALE - THREADxTUBE OD
CK6 - FEMALExFEMALE TUBE OD
FLOW DIRECTION FLOW DIRECTION
FLOW DIRECTION FLOW DIRECTION
FLOW DIRECTION FLOW DIRECTION
B A B A
B A B A
B A B A
C D C D
C D
C D C D
C D
WWW.ITE-SRL.COM | 11CK CHECK VALVE
CK
CK check valves (Non-Return Valves) are designed for a max. allowable
working pressure of 6.000 psi. The check valve allows flow in one direction
only, closing when flow reverses. Should you still not find your option
please contact the factory. CK check valves are available with a lot of
options. We are showing on this page just the standard types.
GENERAL DIMENSION
MODEL RATING A B C (IN) D (OUT)
CK1
6K psi 27
78 1/4" NPT-F 1/4" NPT-F
82 3/8" NPT-F 3/8" NPT-F
86 1/2" NPT-F 1/2" NPT-F
CK2
78 1/4" NPT-M 1/4" NPT-F
86 3/8" NPT-M 3/8" NPT-F
93 1/2" NPT-M 1/2" NPT-F